National Championships Austria ME - ITT

procyclingstats.com

29/06/2002 | Okm | 10 starting

elelele

PHO BUXHOFER Matthias
GST TOTSCHNIG Georg
MOB OBWALLER Hans-Peter
SAE GLOMSER Gerrit

AUT19730930
AUT19710525
AUT19710617
AUT19750401

2002
0. ARB BAUER Siegfried
0. GBK HEMPEL Hannes
0. ELK BEREIN Friedrich

AUT19760923
AUT19731006
AUT19710522



